Priser for Privatkunder & Foretag

Handen/Brandbergen
Handen/Brandbergen
Handen/Brandbergen

Vasterhaninge
Vasterhaninge
Vasterhaninge
Vasterhaninge

Arsta Slott
Arsta Slott
Arsta Slott

Stockholm City

Almasa/Haringe
Almasa/Haringe
Almasa/Haringe
Almasa/Haringe

Trollbdcken
Trollbdcken
Trollbdcken

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda
Nyndshamn

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda

Arlanda

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda
Vasterhaninge

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda

Priser for Privatkunder & Foretag

Nyndshamn/Sorunda
Nynidshamn/Sorunda
Nyndshamn/Sorunda
Nynidshamn/Sorunda
Nyndshamn/Sorunda
Nyndashamn

Osmo
Osmo
Osmo

Musko
Musko
Musko

Tor6/Lisd
Toré/Lisd
Tor6/Liso

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda

Handen
Vasterhaninge
Sodertilje Syd

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda

545
745
1045

645
845
1145
655

695
895
1195

695

795
995
1295
395

555
755
1055

1095
1445
1845
740
655
1095

925
1195
1545

1345
1695
2095

1345
1695
2095

Jordbro
Jordbro
Jordbro

Bollmora
Bollmora
Bollmora

Tungelsta
Tungelsta
Tungelsta

Arsta Havsbad
Arsta Havsbad
Arsta Havsbad

Dalaro
Dalaro
Dalaro

Gamla Tyreso
Gamla Tyreso
Gamla Tyreso

Korunda
Korunda
Korunda

Segersing
Segersdng
Segersdng

Stora Vika
Stora Vika
Stora Vika

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda

Stockholm Central
Bromma Flyg
Arlanda

595
795
1095

555
755
1055

715
915
1215

745
945
1245

1045
1245
1545

695
895
1195

990
1260
1610

855
1125
1495

1125
1445
1795



